
Kenmore East Bulldogs 
Varsity Football Schedule 2019 

 
Date Day Time Opponent H/A Location 

8/31/19 Saturday 10:00 AM Tonawanda H Adams 
9/6/19 Friday 7:00 PM Starpoint H Adams Field 

9/13/19 Friday 7:00 PM Grand Island A Grand Island HS 
9/20/19 Friday 7:00 PM South Park* H Adams Field 
9/27/19 Friday 7:00 PM Amherst A Amherst HS 
10/4/19 Friday 7:00 PM West Seneca 

East** 
H Adams Field 

10/10/19 Thursday 7:00 PM Sweet Home A Sweethome HS 
10/19/19 Saturday 2:00PM Kenmore West A Crosby Field 

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA 
TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA 

* Senior Day 

**Homecoming 

 

Kenmore East Bulldogs 
Junior Varsity Football Schedule 2019 

Date Day Time Opponent H/A Location 
8/31/19 Saturday 10:00 AM Hutch Tech H Adams Field 
9/5/19 Thursday 10:00 AM Starpoint A Starpoint 
9/14/1 Saturday 10:00 AM Grand Island H Adams Field 

9/21/19 Saturday 10:00 AM South Park A All High 
9/28/18 Saturday 10:00 AM Amherst H Adams Field 
10/3/19 Thursday 6:30 PM West Seneca East A West Seneca East 

10/12/18 Saturday 10:00 AM Sweet Home H Adams Field 
10/19/18 Saturday 10:00AM Kenmore West H Adams Field 

TBA Thursday TBA TBA TBA TBA 
TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA 

 
Kenmore East Bulldogs 

Modified Football Schedule 2019 
Date Day Time Opponent H/A Location 
9/5 Thursday 4:30 PM Grand Island H Adams Field 

9/11 Wednesday 4:30 PM North Tonawanda A North Tonawanda HS 
9/19 Thursday 4:30 PM Kenmore West H Adams Field 
9/25 Wednesday 4:30 PM Wheatfield A Wheatfield HS 
10/3 Thursday 4:30 PM Niagara Falls H Adams Field 

10/10 Thursday 4:30 PM Lockport A North Park Middle 
10/17 Thursday BYE BYE BYE BYE 
10/23 Wednesday 4:30 PM Grand Island A Grand Island HS 

Draft 2  6.18.19 
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